BRENTA

DE DIMORA

Machine made production
100% Polyester
Thickness: 8 mm
Weight: 1300 gr / sgm
Standard sizes cm: 67x130 — 80x150 — 133x195
160x230 — 190x290 — 240x340
Cutting service available for custom size, quotation on request

1/3



BRENTA

DE DIMORA

233

5619

004

5619

-003

5619

233

6054

004

6054

003

6054

2/3



BRENTA

DE DIMORA

6159-003 6159-004 6159-233

3/3



	Diapositive 1
	Diapositive 2
	Diapositive 3

